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Anlage
Neoperlstral3e 6, 79379 Millheim
G 07631-14401 harald.rosenfelder@nacora.com

Hallenadresse
Neoperlstr. 6, 79379 Mullheim
G 07631-14401 hallo@tennispark-muellheim.de

Sportwart/in
Tréndlin, Simon
T 01702286857 simon.troendlin@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Dinse, Michael
T 015124188459 m.dinse@posteo.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Miroslav Babjak
m 0173 2947026; mirko.babjak@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Seib, Ulrich
Troéndlin, Simon
Kuny, Philippe
Sideris, Nikolas
Petersen, Finn
Dinse, Michael
Billich, Sebastian
Klank, Bernd
Amin-Charifi, Karim
Corches, Philipp
Weber, Stephan
Babjak, Miroslav
Reinecker, Steffen
Mauser, Sebastian
Rudolph, Jorg
Trost, Burkhart
Seiler, Thomas
Stolba, Christian
Reichert, Bernd

Zuro, Sebastian (CRO gA)

Fessler, Dominik
Gsell, Pascal (SUI*)
Seipel, Frank
Jakoby, Jan

Roser, Sven

Levy, Jeremy
Schilke, Charsten

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19100018
18703600
18202180
19100882
18902219
19073716
18201992
17150700
16754199
19000897
17351389
19073816
19100612
17654296
16851386
18003619
16992063
16854135
17451097
17756533
19001338
17453084
17454228
18999208
18155080
17954065
16852132

LK

LK5,4

LK6,4

LK8,0

LK9,2

LK10,1
LK10,7
LK11,9
LK12,8
LK13,7
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK18,4
LK18,4
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,7
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK23,4

DR -
Sen.

Info

Ra.

28
29
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36

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Senft, Rainer
Wagner, Dominic

Karachalios, Dimitrios (GRE gA)

Wagner, Lukas
Lang, Rainer
Wetzel, Norbert
Schmidt, Sebastian
Zelmer, Philipp

Catuogno, Costantino

Volksbank
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16854324
17280990
19076819
18451124
16994980
18355168
18999227
19156543
17755454
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LK23,6
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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